
Ciudad Mes
 

Servicio Valor

BARRANQUILLA
BARRANQUILLA
BARRANQUILLA
BOGOTA
BOGOTA
BOGOTA
BOGOTA
BOGOTA
BUCARAMANGA
BUCARAMANGA
BUCARAMANGA
BUCARAMANGA
BUENAVENTURA
BUENAVENTURA
CALI
CALI
CALI
CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA
CARTAGENA

DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

ACUEDUCTO
ENERGIA
TELEFONO
ACUEDUCTO
ASEO
ENERGIA
INTERNET
TELEFONO
ACUEDUCTO
ENERGIA
GAS
TELEFONO
ENERGIA
TELEFONO
ENERGIA
INTERNET
TELEFONO
ENERGIA
INTERNET
TELEFONO

155711
660020
154994
25020

6704990
16028510

117760
6917061
117270
616546

7470
70010

738870
113920
593910
136293
125903
303130
321395
60791

MEDELLIN
MEDELLIN
SANTA MARTA
SANTA MARTA
SANTA MARTA
TUMACO
TUMACO
TUMACO
TUMACO
BARRANQUILLA
BARRANQUILLA
BARRANQUILLA
BOGOTA
BOGOTA
BOGOTA
BOGOTA
BUCARAMANGA

DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE

ENERGIA
TELEFONO
ACUEDUCTO
ENERGIA
TELEFONO
ACUEDUCTO
ENERGIA
INTERNET
TELEFONO
ACUEDUCTO
ENERGIA
TELEFONO
ACUEDUCTO
ASEO
ENERGIA
TELEFONO
ACUEDUCTO

375591
186355
28080

381690
127134
74500

1666320
157778

8687
154151
671410
113975

0
3171664

29997990
6998376
106310

Total     142343851
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BOGOTA BUENAVENTURA BARRANQUILLA CALI CARTAGENA TUMACO BUCARAMANGA SANTA MARTA MEDELLIN

29793 mil

853 mil 971 mil 856 mil 685 mil

1907 mil
811 mil 537 mil 562 mil

40168 mil

360 mil

18488 mil

1857 mil
782 mil 358 mil

29782 mil

992 mil 977 mil
390 mil

Mes DICIEMBRE NOVIEMBRE OCTUBRE SEPTIEMBRE


